XVII TROFEO INFANTIL VEGA DEL GUADALHORCE 2015 (13/09/2015)
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AMGBET46709
AMB4B13195
AM11793882
AMS2063476
AMS51701748
AMI11806707
AM15780183
AM11759755
AM11801815
AM15791874
AME4810120
AMB5799488
AM11805766
AMI11810852
AM51793909
AMS5811461
AMA459810258

PEREZ ORTEGA, ANTONIO
DESOISA , SEBASTIAN

BANOS RAMOS, ALBERTO
MORALES MURNOZ, LUCIA
AMEY BOLLAR, ALEXANDER
ARAMNDA BEZARES, CARLOS

DE GREGORIO DEL PINO, RODRIGO
TORRES LOBATO, PABLO
RAMIREZ PRIETO, PABLO
LEIVA MATES, VICTOR
PADILLA RUIZ, HUGO

BERKER , ALlI BERK

AGUERA MUNOZ, ALMUDENA
AGLUILAR BERENGUER, MARTA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL
PEREZ ESCARCENA, 50FIA
ALBERTAZZI, CRISTINA
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